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Re: SD Description

Thank you for all your work on this.
 
I think a good strategy would be that we create a list of the student decathletes and most involved faculty in the project. But this should be called out as such and we can give
general numbers about how many people were involved.  Over 400 students and 60 faculty.

Decathletes

Name Email Gender
Country of

Origin Institution Major

Agata	Whyte agata.scarlen@gmail.com Female
Dominican
Republic

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Alondra	Ramos alondraramos17@gmail.com Female Mexico

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Aura Tajeda Auratejada4@gmail.com Female
Dominican
Republic

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Chantal Manning chantalmanning@gmail.com Female Antigua

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Chris<an	Plaza Chris<anplaza28@gmail.com Male Equador

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Dennis	TroDer	Jr. peterpunis1@gmail.com Male USA

New York
City
College of
Technology

Telecommunication
Engineering
Technology

Evgenia	Gorovaya jgorovaya@gmail.com Female Russia
City
College

Environmental
Science

Farhana	Rahman farhana.rahman1992@gmail.com Female Bangladesh

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Felipe	Botero	Sanchez felybote16@hotmail.com Male Italy

New York
City
College of
Technology

Hospitality
Management

Gregory	Aivazin greg.aivazov@gmail.com Male Russia

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Hadiza	Djibring H.djibring@gmail.com Female Cameroon

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Jennifer	Jimenez jenjim.design@gmail.com Female
Dominican
Republic

New York
City
College of
Technology

Commuication
Techonlogy

Jonathan	Jimenez jonjg23@gmail.com Male
Dominican
Republic

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Alexander Aptekar
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Jose	R	Ruiz	Noriega pdToseruiz@gmail.com Male Equador

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Kemoy	Henry kemoy.henry@gmail.com Male Jamaica

New York
City
College of
Technology

Computer
Engineering

Langston	Clark lngclark7793@gmail.com Male USA

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Mimu	Sakuma citytech.arch.mimu@gmail.com Female Japan

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Mohammad	Alsharif Mohammad.alsharif90@gmail.com Male Jordan

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Mujun	Chen Cmust.do@gmail.com Male China

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Nang	Khine	Myint(Alice) alicechan10171994@gmail.com Female Myanmar

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Ngawang	Tseten tseten432@gmail.com Male Nepal

New York
City
College of
Technology

Architectural
Technology

Sarah	B.	Kabalkin sarahkabalkin@yahoo.com Female USA

New York
City
College of
Technology

Hospitality
Management

Stephen	December Sdecember94@gmail.com Male USA

New York
City
College of
Technology

Mechanical
Engineering
Technology

Victor	Nkama vnkama1@gmail.com Male Nigeria

New York
City
College of
Technology

Mechanical
Engineering
Technology

Faculty

Alexander Aptekar alexanderaptekar@gmail.com
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Amanda	Waal Waal awaal@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Anne	Marie Sowder amsowder@citytech.cuny.edu

Assistant
Professor,
City Tech,
CUNY

Construction
Management

Barbara Mishara BMishara@citytech.cuny.edu

Assistant
Professor,
City Tech,
CUNY

Architectural
Technology

Grubb Moses
Architectural
Technology

Hamid Norouzi HNorouzi@citytech.cuny.edu

Construction
Management &
Civil Engineering
Technology

Humann Joseph
Architectural
Technology

Illya Azaroff IAzaroff@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Jason	A. Montgomery jmontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Jihun Kim jihun@design.upenn.edu
Architectural
Technology

Jill Bouratoglou jbouratoglou@citytech.cuny.edu
1917-586-

7611
Architectural
Technology

John McCullough JMcCullough@citytech.cuny.edu
Entertainment
Technology
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Lukasz Sztaberek lsztaberek@citytech.cuny.edu

Environmental
Control
Technology

Mark Hellermann mhellermann@citytech.cuny.edu
Hospitality
Management

Patrick CorbeD plcorb@gmail.com English

Paul King prof.paul.king@gmail.com
1917-579-

9166 City Tech
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Phillip Anzalone panzalone@icloud.com
Architectural
Technology

Robert Cervellione RCervellione@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Ryoya Terao RTerao@citytech.cuny.edu
Entertainment
Technology

Sanjive Vaidya svaidya@citytech.cuny.edu
1646-319-

0505 City Tech
Architectural
Technology

Steve Scribner 970-708-9535
Architectural
Technology

Tony Cioffi tcioffi@citytech.cuny.edu

Construction
Management &
Civil Engineering
Technology

Edited faculty list

Alexander Aptekar alexanderaptekar@gmail.com
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Amanda	Waal Waal awaal@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Anne	Marie Sowder amsowder@citytech.cuny.edu

Assistant
Professor,
City Tech,
CUNY

Construction
Management

Grubb Moses
Architectural
Technology

Humann Joseph
Architectural
Technology

Jason	A. Montgomery jmontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu
Architectural
Technology

Jihun Kim jihun@design.upenn.edu
Architectural
Technology

Lukasz Sztaberek lsztaberek@citytech.cuny.edu

Environmental
Control
Technology

Mark Hellermann mhellermann@citytech.cuny.edu
Hospitality
Management

Paul King prof.paul.king@gmail.com
1917-579-

9166 City Tech
Architectural
Technology

Received
trophy

Ryoya Terao RTerao@citytech.cuny.edu
Entertainment
Technology

Sanjive Vaidya svaidya@citytech.cuny.edu
1646-319-

0505 City Tech
Architectural
Technology

Steve Scribner 970-708-9535
Architectural
Technology

Alexander Aptekar, AIA, LEED AP BD+C
Assistant Professor | Department of Architectural Technology
New York City College of Technology

twitter | instagram | archinect | techne | DURA

e: aaptekar@citytech.cuny.edu
o: 718.260.5262

From:	Ting	Chin
Sent:	Monday,	May	15,	2017	8:39	PM
To:	Alexander	Aptekar
Cc:	Jason	Montgomery;	Michael	Duddy
Subject:	Fw:	SD	Descrip<on
	

Alexander-

https://twitter.com/NYCCT_BKLYN
https://www.instagram.com/archtech_nycct/
http://archinect.com/schools/cover/2573634/new-york-city-college-of-technology
https://issuu.com/nycct_techne
http://www.durahome.org/
mailto:aaptekar@citytech.cuny.edu
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ADached	please	find	the	spreads	we	have	prepared	for	the	SD	to	be	featured	in	the	next	issue	of	TECHNE.	We	would	like	to	list	the	students	(and	faculty?)
involved	in	the	project.	Do	you	think	we	need	the	list	every	student	in	the	list	you	sent?	We	have	been	lis<ng	the	project	teams	on	the	first	page	that
introduces	the	project,	but	if	we	needed	to	include	all	of	the	students	names	I	suppose	we	could	just	include	a	list	of	everyone	involved	aher	all	of	the	text.

Let	me	know	what	you	think.

Thanks,
Ting

From:	Baljinder	Kaur	<bbkaur324@gmail.com>
Sent:	Saturday,	May	13,	2017	11:51	PM
To:	Ting	Chin
Cc:	Jason	Montgomery;	Michael	Duddy
Subject:	Re:	SD	Descrip<on
	
Yes,	please	find	aDached	the	pages	Solar	Decathlon.

Best,
Baljinder	Kaur

hDps://drive.google.com/open?id=0ByL9jUqD4bS_ZTdvQUoyQm9Zc2c

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__drive.google.com_open-3Fid-3D0ByL9jUqD4bS-5FZTdvQUoyQm9Zc2c&d=DwMFaQ&c=pRW6ZPn_LDv0DnDIAK65Ad0CA4hBS-2mAmNa2_oHfF0&r=nm1EChXNohLWFJrxacNCwqV6ZXoV3jpXD7mPXddSVz8&m=r6HILEryp9JLP8obtpARyxqJtvX1K8Eaxnq08l1cEbU&s=B2IXVbTjAuGigkIjQFV50_Aus22UxrQW5yAskaJ9EKg&e=

